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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bob Tervonen           M3039          1/5     2:12:30     1:00:51   10:07     2:12:30
2     Gloria Bubolz          F3039         1/45     2:18:04     1:03:07   10:33     2:18:04
3     Monica Haelfrisch      F4049         1/37     2:18:03     1:06:26   10:33     2:18:16
4     Roxanne Ray            F4049         2/37     2:20:03     1:03:06   10:42     2:20:03
5     Harley Grant           M5059         1/18     2:20:25     1:05:22   10:44     2:20:25
6     Mike Draney            M3039          2/5     2:20:48     1:06:40   10:45     2:20:48
7     Kurt Grossen           M5059         2/18     2:22:41     1:04:10   10:54     2:22:41
8     Joseph Bisenius        M5059         3/18     2:22:45     1:07:30   10:54     2:22:47
9     Dave Kendall           M5059         4/18     2:26:01     1:07:29   11:09     2:26:02
10    Ann Simon              F3039         2/45     2:27:02     1:07:42   11:14     2:27:05
11    Dale Grossen           F5059         1/36     2:29:17     1:08:41   11:24     2:29:19
12    Donald Briggs          M4049         1/11     2:31:22     1:10:26   11:34     2:31:24
13    Heidi Tiedt            F3039         3/45     2:32:18     1:10:22   11:38     2:32:19
14    Stephen Frey           M5059         5/18     2:32:28     1:11:33   11:39     2:32:28
15    Jim Zeller             M5059         6/18     2:32:53     1:10:45   11:41     2:32:54
16    James Joy              M6069         1/12     2:34:29     1:14:18   11:48     2:34:31
17    Kristen Clemens        F2029         1/18     2:31:52     1:15:17   11:36     2:34:39
18    Shirley Fearheiley     F4049         3/37     2:35:46     1:12:43   11:54     2:35:46
19    Alan Strathdee         M6069         2/12     2:35:46     1:12:50   11:54     2:35:48
20    Judy Strathdee         F5059         2/36     2:36:16     1:12:51   11:56     2:36:17
21    Ken Huelsman           M5059         7/18     2:37:28     1:13:28   12:02     2:37:30
22    Bill Baxter            M7099          1/1     2:37:43     1:11:33   12:03     2:37:44
23    Lucea Ledenbach        F5059         3/36     2:38:07     1:12:49   12:05     2:38:08
24    Dana Brumbaugh         F3039         4/45     2:38:31     1:10:24   12:06     2:38:31
25    John Hugus             M4049         2/11     2:38:55     1:15:39   12:08     2:38:55
26    Cliff Gatewood         M4049         3/11     2:39:14     1:16:52   12:10     2:39:24
27    Diane Martindale       F3039         5/45     2:39:14     1:16:53   12:10     2:39:24
28    Cynthia Misner         F4049         4/37     2:39:49     1:16:50   12:12     2:39:57
29    Dean Mielke            M6069         3/12     2:42:22     1:16:48   12:24     2:42:37
30    Barbara Bezzi-Madill   F4049         5/37     2:42:22     1:16:47   12:24     2:42:37
31    Bob Mccaffrey          M6069         4/12     2:42:45     1:16:10   12:26     2:42:47
32    Kim Marshall                          0/0     2:43:34     1:16:25   12:30     2:43:49
33    John Aufderheide       M5059         8/18     2:43:41     1:17:39   12:30     2:43:56
34    Jeffrey Zapolsky       M4049         4/11     2:43:41     1:17:38   12:30     2:43:56
35    Debbie Werth           F4049         6/37     2:44:45     1:18:01   12:35     2:44:55
36    Marian Sheridan        F5059         4/36     2:44:51     1:19:33   12:36     2:44:59
37    Diane Braza            F4049         7/37     2:45:19     1:17:07   12:38     2:45:23
38    Thomas Connelly        M5059         9/18     2:45:38     1:14:55   12:39     2:45:39
39    Ronda Plathe           F3039         6/45     2:45:34     1:17:47   12:39     2:45:45
40    Trina Gosh             F3039         7/45     2:45:45     1:18:09   12:40     2:45:48
41    David Gosh             M3039          3/5     2:45:48     1:18:09   12:40     2:45:51
42    Jessie Clemens         F2029         2/18     2:44:14     1:16:01   12:33     2:47:01
43    Jennifer Cramer        F2029         3/18     2:47:26     1:46:05   12:47     2:47:26
44    Debbie Hendricks       F3039         8/45     2:48:25     1:18:55   12:52     2:48:27
45    Denise Sivyer          F5059         5/36     2:48:17     1:17:56   12:51     2:48:35
46    Nancy Biesterveld      F5059         6/36     2:48:30     1:19:25   12:52     2:48:38
47    Susan Koslowski        F4049         8/37     2:48:50     1:20:20   12:54     2:48:59
48    Cheri Duchrow          F4049         9/37     2:49:33     1:18:58   12:57     2:49:34
49    Carla Glinski          F3039         9/45     2:49:51     1:18:55   12:58     2:49:54
50    Jan Hoffman            M4049         5/11     2:50:07     1:17:04   13:00     2:50:12
51    John Hoffman           M5059        10/18     2:50:07     1:17:04   13:00     2:50:12
52    Kim Corrigall          F3039        10/45     2:50:10     1:21:09   13:00     2:50:14
53    Beth Novak             F4049        10/37     2:50:05     1:22:56   12:59     2:50:25
54    Jill Leidholdt         F3039        11/45     2:50:53     1:20:19   13:03     2:50:55
55    Larry Pagel            M4049         6/11     2:51:06     1:18:23   13:04     2:51:06
56    Nancy Chudacoff        F5059         7/36     2:52:08     1:18:24   13:09     2:52:10
57    Bev Vervoort           F4049        11/37     2:52:13     1:18:25   13:09     2:52:14
58    Thomas Fandry          M4049         7/11     2:53:46     1:21:58   13:16     2:54:03
59    Chris Clemens          M4049         8/11     2:51:13     1:28:31   13:05     2:54:08
60    Vicky Bokelman         F4049        12/37     2:54:41     1:20:19   13:21     2:54:44
61    Wayne Bokelman         M4049         9/11     2:54:44     1:20:22   13:21     2:54:44
62    Jim Langman            M4049        10/11     2:56:11     1:23:30   13:27     2:56:31
63    Michelle Kositzke      F3039        12/45     2:58:10     1:26:29   13:37     2:58:23
64    Marianne Kramer        F4049        13/37     2:58:43     1:26:11   13:39     2:58:51
65    Wendy Clarke           F4049        14/37     2:58:38     1:23:39   13:39     2:58:55
66    Christine Wasielewski  F5059         8/36     2:58:58     1:23:57   13:40     2:58:58
67    Kari Nelson            F3039        13/45     2:59:20     1:24:32   13:42     2:59:30
68    Maureen Evers          F4049        15/37     2:59:21     1:27:42   13:42     2:59:42
69    John Bautch            M4049        11/11     2:59:50     1:17:50   13:44     2:59:52
70    Cassandra Blashka      F3039        14/45     3:01:06     1:26:27   13:50     3:01:19
71    Jennifer Spiegelberg   F4049        16/37     3:01:11     1:26:26   13:50     3:01:25
72    Cindy Jones            F5059         9/36     3:01:21     1:27:39   13:51     3:01:34
73    Jerry Wollersheim      M5059        11/18     3:02:18     1:27:22   13:55     3:02:24
74    Daniele Walters        F2029         4/18     3:02:43     1:25:55   13:57     3:02:47
75    Rachel Schmalz         F2029         5/18     3:02:44     1:25:55   13:57     3:02:47
76    Sylvia Whitener        F5059        10/36     3:02:38     1:27:48   13:57     3:02:52
77    Deborah Krueger        F4049        17/37     3:03:00     1:30:50   13:59     3:03:14
78    Peter Macintyre        M6069         5/12     3:03:18     1:21:50   14:00     3:03:38
79    Lois Propp             F5059        11/36     3:03:20     1:23:24   14:00     3:03:38
80    Sara Van Fuss          F5059        12/36     3:03:40     1:27:34   14:02     3:03:42
81    Karen Krueger          F2029         6/18     3:03:36     1:30:50   14:01     3:03:50
82    Ryan Raatz             M3039          4/5     3:03:43     1:27:22   14:02     3:03:57
83    Joseph Toonen          M3039          5/5     3:03:45     1:27:24   14:02     3:03:58
84    Rose Mary Sabel        F5059        13/36     3:04:33     1:24:45   14:06     3:04:42
85    Michelle Raatz         F3039        15/45     3:05:02     1:27:50   14:08     3:05:19
86    Kirsten Johnston       F3039        16/45     3:05:01     1:27:49   14:08     3:05:19
87    Ann Toonen             F3039        17/45     3:05:02     1:27:50   14:08     3:05:19
88    Sara Reybrock          F3039        18/45     3:05:47     1:27:56   14:11     3:06:00
89    Kara Vangompel         F3039        19/45     3:05:49     1:27:57   14:12     3:06:01
90    Rachel Watters         F2029         7/18     3:05:51     1:31:18   14:12     3:06:07
91    Suzann Wollersheim     F5059        14/36     3:06:15     1:27:21   14:14     3:06:22
92    Mary Dannen            F4049        18/37     3:06:14     1:30:17   14:13     3:06:29
93    Sara Van Beek          F3039        20/45     3:06:15     1:24:58   14:14     3:06:35
94    Amy Gruse              F3039        21/45     3:07:04     1:29:14   14:17     3:07:13
95    Heidi Gruse            F3039        22/45     3:07:03     1:29:12   14:17     3:07:13
96    Linda Amacher          F4049        19/37     3:08:32     1:31:24   14:24     3:08:44
97    Heather Baker          F3039        23/45     3:09:14     1:28:02   14:27     3:09:28
98    Angela Frank           F3039        24/45     3:09:14     1:28:02   14:27     3:09:29
99    Amy Scheffler          F4049        20/37     3:09:28     1:27:54   14:28     3:09:38
100   Louise Fahrenkrug      F5059        15/36     3:09:29     1:27:55   14:28     3:09:39
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101   Doug Dannen            M5059        12/18     3:09:33     1:30:18   14:29     3:09:47
102   Steve Broton           M5059        13/18     3:09:34     1:30:18   14:29     3:09:48
103   Tim Ristie             M5059        14/18     3:10:08     1:28:58   14:31     3:10:15
104   April Riste            F2029         8/18     3:10:09     1:28:59   14:31     3:10:15
105   Dona-Grace Gatewood    F6069          1/5     3:11:06     1:29:45   14:36     3:11:14
106   Rita Lambert           F4049        21/37     3:11:16     1:30:44   14:36     3:11:31
107   Colleen Kingston       F4049        22/37     3:11:15     1:30:43   14:36     3:11:31
108   Dyane Christie         F3039        25/45     3:11:29     1:31:11   14:37     3:11:40
109   Kerry Hobart           F3039        26/45     3:11:51     1:31:11   14:39     3:12:03
110   Erin Nitka             F2029         9/18     3:12:20     1:28:57   14:41     3:12:24
111   Cherryl Nitka          F5059        16/36     3:12:22     1:28:57   14:42     3:12:26
112   Janice Clemens         F4049        23/37     3:09:37     1:28:34   14:29     3:12:29
113   Mark Huglen            M5059        15/18     3:13:22     1:30:36   14:46     3:13:41
114   Gayle Huglen           F5059        17/36     3:13:23     1:30:36   14:46     3:13:41
115   Priscilla Schetter     F4049        24/37     3:13:39     1:32:28   14:47     3:13:54
116   Elizabeth Anderson     F5059        18/36     3:13:39     1:32:28   14:47     3:13:55
117   Patricia Hartnett      F5059        19/36     3:13:55     1:30:52   14:49     3:14:00
118   Jill Rushkofske        F3039        27/45     3:13:55     1:30:52   14:49     3:14:00
119   Joan Schmitz           F5059        20/36     3:14:08     1:29:59   14:50     3:14:13
120   Patricia Mack          F5059        21/36     3:14:07     1:29:57   14:50     3:14:14
121   Jim Sodolski           M6069         6/12     3:14:19     1:32:16   14:50     3:14:23
122   Greg Mall              M5059        16/18     3:14:46     1:35:30   14:53     3:14:52
123   Glenys Bird            F6069          2/5     3:15:09     1:31:06   14:54     3:15:15
124   Dale Bird              M6069         7/12     3:15:16     1:31:13   14:55     3:15:16
125   Carol Wilson           F4049        25/37     3:15:46     1:32:17   14:57     3:16:00
126   Michelle Werner        F2029        10/18     3:16:23     1:34:48   15:00     3:16:27
127   Stephanie Theimer      F3039        28/45     3:16:27     1:32:24   15:00     3:16:38
128   Alyssa Carman          F3039        29/45     3:16:26     1:32:23   15:00     3:16:38
129   Bonnie Baerwald        F3039        30/45     3:16:37     1:31:10   15:01     3:16:45
130   Julie Flaherty         F4049        26/37     3:16:36     1:31:09   15:01     3:16:45
131   Beth Zarnke            F3039        31/45     3:16:51     1:32:54   15:02     3:16:55
132   Cheri Wolf-Schulman    F4049        27/37     3:16:51     1:32:58   15:02     3:16:55
133   Sandy Abel             F3039        32/45     3:17:15     1:30:52   15:04     3:17:32
134   James Ragus            M6069         8/12     3:17:44     1:33:09   15:06     3:17:50
135   Jay Parish             M2029          1/1     3:18:16     1:34:35   15:09     3:18:30
136   Tammy Scott            F2029        11/18     3:18:17     1:34:36   15:09     3:18:30
137   Cheryl Zobel           F3039        33/45     3:18:27     1:36:49   15:09     3:18:42
138   Sada Mertes            F2029        12/18     3:18:55     1:30:27   15:12     3:18:58
139   Amy Forester           F2029        13/18     3:18:54     1:30:26   15:11     3:18:59
140   Victoria Mall          F4049        28/37     3:19:19     1:35:31   15:13     3:19:26
141   Janine Diana           F3039        34/45     3:19:38     1:32:09   15:15     3:19:42
142   Melinda Webster        F3039        35/45     3:19:38     1:32:09   15:15     3:19:42
143   Don Kloehn             M6069         9/12     3:19:44     1:34:50   15:15     3:19:52
144   Tracy Pajewski         F3039        36/45     3:20:03     1:33:32   15:17     3:20:07
145   Mike Vanryzin          M5059        17/18     3:19:58     1:35:54   15:16     3:20:15
146   John Treiber Sr.       M6069        10/12     3:17:15     1:36:26   15:04     3:20:19
147   Anya Treiber           F5059        22/36     3:17:17     1:36:27   15:04     3:20:20
148   Beverly Gut            F5059        23/36     3:20:06     1:34:36   15:17     3:20:23
149   Virginia Grasse        F6069          3/5     3:20:06     1:34:35   15:17     3:20:23
150   Mary Parzych           F4049        29/37     3:20:28     1:32:18   15:19     3:20:33
151   Lisa Salter            F4049        30/37     3:20:50     1:33:53   15:20     3:21:08
152   Connie Zeihen          F4049        31/37     3:20:51     1:33:54   15:20     3:21:08
153   Patti Vandinter        F5059        24/36     3:21:36     1:34:47   15:24     3:21:40
154   Nancy Wallace          F4049        32/37     3:21:24     1:37:32   15:23     3:21:42
155   Kathy Kolosso          F5059        25/36     3:21:26     1:37:33   15:23     3:21:42
156   Jami Nackers           F0119          1/1     3:21:49     1:34:45   15:25     3:22:10
157   Lila Nackers           F3039        37/45     3:21:49     1:34:44   15:25     3:22:11
158   Gay Birkholz           F5059        26/36     3:23:46     1:34:42   15:34     3:23:49
159   Donna Ruffalo          F5059        27/36     3:23:47     1:34:43   15:34     3:23:49
160   Diana Lamers           F5059        28/36     3:24:10     1:35:42   15:36     3:24:16
161   Jamie Lamers           F2029        14/18     3:24:10     1:35:43   15:36     3:24:16
162   Andrea Van Ye          F4049        33/37     3:25:07     1:34:12   15:40     3:25:21
163   Sonja Jeter            F3039        38/45     3:26:00     1:38:23   15:44     3:26:09
164   Kathleen Linskens      F4049        34/37     3:26:00     1:38:23   15:44     3:26:09
165   Mary Wendt             F4049        35/37     3:26:07     1:37:56   15:45     3:26:27
166   Susan Mei              F6069          4/5     3:26:08     1:37:57   15:45     3:26:27
167   Suzi Fox               F5059        29/36     3:26:13     1:37:56   15:45     3:26:29
168   Patricia Mcninch       F6069          5/5     3:27:04     1:35:35   15:49     3:27:16
169   Tina Keller            F5059        30/36     3:29:37     1:39:18   16:01     3:29:41
170   Brenda Baus            F4049        36/37     3:29:35     1:39:16   16:00     3:29:41
171   Joyce Gavronski        F5059        31/36     3:29:36     1:39:16   16:00     3:29:41
172   Helen Kok              F5059        32/36     3:29:40     1:34:46   16:01     3:29:48
173   Lori Shulfer           F4049        37/37     3:31:27     1:34:42   16:09     3:31:35
174   Denise Balboa          F2029        15/18     3:31:26     1:34:42   16:09     3:31:35
175   Julia Lutzke           F5059        33/36     3:31:26     1:40:16   16:09     3:31:37
176   Judith Culligan        F5059        34/36     3:31:27     1:40:17   16:09     3:31:37
177   Toni Carlson           F3039        39/45     3:31:35     1:40:05   16:10     3:31:43
178   Dee Priddis            F3039        40/45     3:31:35     1:40:04   16:10     3:31:43
179   Erin Jooss             F2029        16/18     3:32:32     1:37:05   16:14     3:32:51
180   Kris Hechel            F3039        41/45     3:32:31     1:37:02   16:14     3:32:51
181   Charles Weydt          M6069        11/12     3:32:55     1:35:29   16:16     3:32:55
182   Michele Ramseier       F3039        42/45     3:33:19     1:42:32   16:18     3:33:39
183   Sarah Abel             F2029        17/18     3:35:32     1:39:38   16:28     3:35:51
184   Priscilla Wundrock     F3039        43/45     3:35:32     1:39:38   16:28     3:35:52
185   Karen Finnegan         F3039        44/45     3:44:24     1:47:07   17:08     3:44:39
186   Thomas Reuss           M6069        12/12     3:46:09     1:45:11   17:16     3:46:26
187   Daniel Decker          M5059        18/18     3:46:08     1:45:11   17:16     3:46:27
188   Diana Bain             F5059        35/36     3:47:46     1:44:55   17:24     3:47:46
189   Terry Pearce           F3039        45/45     3:55:54     1:46:57   18:01     3:56:01
190   Tina Huelsman          F2029        18/18     3:55:55     1:46:51   18:01     3:56:01
191   Randy Collins          F5059        36/36     4:03:34     1:48:00   18:36     4:03:49
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